
Data Sheet 1511899
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

RS SO 6-ways Schuko Surface black
1511899
EKO40030
17020161400303
5
Black

Product description: RS black 6 gang surface socket outlets with earth and inclusive shutters.
Cover made of thermoplastic.Two socket-bases mounted, are connected
internally on a isolated back-plate. Fulfills the governments requirements
regarding socket outlets close to TV or stereounits.

Technical specifications: 6 way surface socket outlet
Voltage: 16A / 250VAC.
Screw terminals.
With earth.
With shutter.
Color: Black
Thermoplastic coverplate
Halogenfree.
Conduit connection length: 12mm
Amount of conduits pr terminal: 2
Maximum torque: 1,2Nm (According to IEC 62196-1)

Size Wiring diagram
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